L15000089407

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	→ #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(B)	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(DC	isiness Littly Hall	ne)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	· ······g ·············	ĺ
ļ		
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



300279123903

300279123903 11/17/15-01022--008 **35.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEE FLORIDA

15 NOV 18 AM II: 2

NOV 1 9 2015 J SHIVERS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		۴ .	"8	Chy w	
CUDI		Medical Associates, LLC			•	
SUBJ	ECT:	Name of	Limited Liability	/ Company		
The er	nclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for t	iling.		
Please	return all correspon	ndence concerning this ma	atter to the follo	wing:		
		Rahman Saleh				
			Nam	e of Person		
		Choice One Medical A	Associates, LLC			
			Firm	/Company		·
		2400 E Commercial B	lvd, Ste 101			
			A	ddress		
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 3	3308			
			City/State	and Zip Code	. .	
		rsaleh@choice1group.c				
		E-mail addre	ess: (to be used fo	or future annual rep	port notification)	
For fu	rther information co	oncerning this matter, plea	se call:			
Rahm	an Saleh, Executive	e VP Finance	at (954 464-	7744	
	Name of	Person		Area Code	Daytime Teleph	one Number
Enclos	sed is a check for th	e following amount:				
□ \$2	25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Statu	s Cer	00 Filing Fee & tified Copy itional copy is enclos		1 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Choice One Medical Associates, L				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	iny as it now appears on our records. Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Laborida document number L15000089407	Liability Company	were filed on May 20, 2015 and assigned		
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liab	ility company here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		North Miami Bch, FL 33162		
3. If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered o	_	ffice address on our records, enter the name of the		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Rahman Saleh	SFF OF A		
New Registered Office Address:	2400 E Comme	Enter Florida street address		
	Fort Lauderdale			
		Cin Zin Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Miguel A Aponte	16201 NE 13th Avenue, North Mia	■ Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
MGMR	Michael Bogdan		Add
		49 N Federal Hwy, #135, Pompano	■ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change

Mailing Address: 2400 E Co	ommercial Blvd, Ste 101, Fort Laude	erdale, FL 33308	
-			
			
			_
			
		≥ω	
			
		A HAG	
		ANS.	CHITALE NO.
		77	J. Vega.
		- II: 2	
		10 J	
Effective date, if other than th		(optional)	
		of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to entutory filing requirements, this date will not be I	
document's effective date on the I	Department of State's records.		
ne record specifies a delaye The 90th day after the re		effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the ear	rlier o
Dated November 1	2015		
Mend	apme W.	epresentative of a member	
1, - 1 - ~	Signature of a member or authorized re	epresentative of a member	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00